Weidmuller, United States
821 Southlake Blvd.
Richmond, Virginia 23236
Telephone: (800) 849-9394
Website: www.weidmuller.com
Email: customerservice@weidmuller.com
Electronic Circuit Protection
ESX10-TC

Website: www.weidmuller.com
Email: customerservice@weidmuller.com
Table 3: ESX10-TC - Ordering Information
Version
Signal input Signal output
Control input
ON/OFF Reset
Remote
Reset
Status OUT
Positive 12V = OK
ESX10-TC-114 x x
ESX10-TC-124 x x
ESX10-TC-114* ESX10+TC-124**
Material
description
Current rating
(amps)
Control input
Order number
Material
description
Current rating
(amps)
Reset input
Order number
ESX10-TC-114-DC12V-1A-E 1 7940100373 ESX10-TC-124-DC12V-1A-E 1 7940100360
ESX10-TC-114-DC12V-2A-E 2 7940100377 ESX10-TC-124-DC12V-2A-E 2 7940115330
ESX10-TC-114-DC12V-3A-E 3 7940100375 ESX10-TC-124-DC12V-3A-E 3 7940100362
ESX10-TC-114-DC12V-4A-E 4 7940100376 ESX10-TC-124-DC12V-4A-E 4 7940115293
ESX10-TC-114-DC12V-6A-E 6 7940100378 ESX10-TC-124-DC12V-6A-E 6 7940109732
ESX10-TC-114-DC12V-10A-E 10 7940100379 ESX10-TC-124-DC12V-10A-E 10 7940115331
Note: �* Control force input on/off
** Reset input only to reset under fault conditions
Signal inputs / outputs (wiring diagram) Schematic diagram
06/24 | LIT1118